INVERTERS
series FM, FPM, FPTM
INVERTERS
AC & DC POWER SOLUTIONS
T R A C T I O N  C O N V E R T E R S
DESIGNATION
The modern industrial and power engineering inverters
designed to co-operate with an external 220 V (340 V)

FM-1 1 230 1) 230 10 1) 10 W (R) 490 (222) 440 (483) 300 (490) 25 220
FM-2 2 230 1) 230 16 1) 16 W (R) 490 (222) 440 (483) 300 (490) 35 220
FM-3 3 230 1) 230 20 1) 20 S1 1000 800 300 110 220
FM-5 5 230 1) 230 35 1) 35 S1 1000 800 300 140 220
FM-8 8 230 1) 230 63 1) 63 S1 1000 800 300 160 220
FM-10 10 230 1) 230 80 1) 80 S3 1600 800 400 220 220
FM-16 16 230 1) 230 100 1) 100 S3 1600 800 400 300 220
FM-20 20 230 1) 230 160 1) 160 S3 1600 800 400 400 324 (220)
FM-25 25 230 1) 230 200 1) 200 S4 1800 800 500 430 324 (220)
FM-30 30 230 1) 230 250 1) 250 S4 1800 800 500 480 324 (220)
FPM-1 1 230 230 10 10 W (R) 490 (222) 440 (483) 300 (490) 35 220
FPM-2 2 230 230 16 16 S1 1000 800 300 120 220
FPM-3 3 230 230 20 20 S1 1000 800 300 150 220
FPM-5 5 230 230 35 35 S1 1000 800 300 180 220
FPM-8 8 230 230 63 63 S2 1000 800 300 210 220
FPM-10 10 230 230 80 80 S3 1600 800 400 350 220
FPM-16 16 230 230 100 100 S3 1600 800 400 480 220
FPM-20 20 3×400 230 50 2) 160 S3 1600 800 400 510 324 (220)
FPM-25 25 3×400 230 63 3) 200 S4 1800 800 500 550 324 (220)
FPM-30 30 3×400 230 80 4) 250 S4 1800 800 500 560 324 (220)
FPTM-3 3 3×400 3×400 10 20 S2 1600 800 400 150 220
FPTM-5 5 3×400 3×400 16 35 S3 1600 800 400 185 220
FPTM-8 8 3×400 3×400 20 63 S3 1600 800 400 300 220
FPTM-10 10 3×400 3×400 25 80 S3 1600 800 400 360 220
FPTM-15 15 3×400 3×400 40 100 S5 1800 1200 500 480 220
FPTM-20 20 3×400 3×400 50 125 S5 1800 1200 500 550 220
FPTM-25 25 3×400 3×400 63 125 (160) S4 (S5) 1800 800 (1200) 500 380 (600) 324 (220)
FPTM-30 30 3×400 3×400 80 160 (200) S4 (S5) 1800 800 (1200) 500 440 (650) 324 (220)
FPTM-40 40 3×400 3×400 100 200 (315) S4 (S5) 1800 800 (1200) 500 500 (750) 324 (220)
FPTM-60 60 3×400 3×400 160 250 (315) S5 1800 1200 500 670 396 (324)
FPTM-80 80 3×400 3×400 200 400 (315) S5 1800 1200 500 820 396 (324)
FPTM-100 100 3×400 3×400 250 400 S6 2000 1200 800 950 396
FPTM-120 120 3×400 3×400 315 500 S6 2000 1200 800 1000 396
FPTM-150 150 3×400 3×400 400 630 S6 2000 1200 800 1150 396
FPTM-200 200 3×400 3×400 500 800 2×S6 2000 1200+1200 800 1500 396
FPTM-250 250 3×400 3×400 630 1000 2×S6 2000 1200+1200 800 1600 396
1) only in case of a BYPASS
2) for BYPASS 160A fuse
3) for BYPASS 200A fuse
4) for BYPASS 250A fuse